6  Bid Due Date Date: 08.06.2023; Time: 5.30 PM 
7  Opening of Techno-

Commercial Bid 
Date: 09.06.2023; Time: 11.00 AM 

8  Opening of Price Bid To be informed to the Technically Qualified Bidders  
9  Tender Paper Fee (non-

refundable) including GST 
Amount: INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 
Hundred only) including GST @18%, Payable online on the 
e-tender portal of Government of Odisha 
(www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

10  Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Amount: INR 8,50,000/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Fifty Thousand  
only), Payable online on the e-tender portal of Government 
of Odisha (www.tendersodisha.gov.in) 

All other details can be seen from the Tender Document available on the e-procurement portal of 
the Government of Odisha (www.tendersodisha.gov.in) and on the website of OMC